20
zeus
Cut knurling
tools
RSVP Tooling, Inc. • Toll Free 888-289-7787 • Direct 815-725-3310 • Fax 815-725-3391 • Email sales@rsvptooling.com • www.rsvptooling.com
 zeus cut knurling tools  1
 zeus cut knurling tools RF1  2
zeus cut knurling tools RF2 3
zeus cut knurling tool RF3 4
zeus cut knurling tools sets 5
2
RAA RBL RBR
TOOL VERSIONS:
Other variants available on request
Order no. Tool holder
Designation
Working area
Ø [mm]
Dimension [mm] Knurling wheels
(Ø x w x b)
[mm]a b c d e f x
31002739 231-10M150408-VS-A 3-50 10 10 103.5 36.2 23.9 25.3 1.4 15 x 4 x 8
31002740 231-12M150408-VS-A 3-50 12 12 103.5 36.2 23.9 25.3 1.4 15 x 4 x 8
31002741 231-16M150408-VS-A 3-50 16 16 103.5 36.2 23.9 29.3 1.4 15 x 4 x 8
Order no. Tool holder
Designation
Working area
Ø [mm]
Dimension [mm] Knurling wheels
(Ø x w x b)
[mm]a b c d e f x
31002652 231-20M250608-B 10-300 20 20 130.8 35 50.8 36.5 3.7 25 x 6 x 8
31002445 231-25M250608-B 10-300 25 20 130.8 35 50.8 40 3.7 25 x 6 x 8
Product series
Shank size 10 x 10 mm
Modular Design for knurling wheels
15 x 4 x 8 (Ø x width x bore)

3
RGE30° RGE45°
2 x AA 1 x BL15°/ 1 x BR15°
TOOL VERSIONS:
Other variants available on request
Order no. Tool holder
Designation
Working area
Ø [mm]
Dimension [mm] Knurling wheels
(Ø x w x b)
[mm]a b c d e f
31001926 241-10M150408-VS-A 3-50 10 10 116 36.7 36 31 15 x 4 x 8
31001901 241-12M150408-VS-A 3-50 12 12 116 37.7 36 31 15 x 4 x 8
31001945 241-16M150408-VS-A 3-50 16 16 116 39.7 36 31 15 x 4 x 8
Order no. Tool holder
Designation
Working area
Ø [mm]
Dimension [mm] Knurling wheels
(Ø x w x b)
[mm]a b c d e f
31000804 241-20M150408-A 3-50 20 20 116 44.7 36 35.6 15 x 4 x 8
31000666 241-20M250608-A1 10-250 20 20 133.3 68 53.3 53 25 x 6 x 8
31001899 241-25M250608-A1 10-250 25 20 133.3 68 53.3 53 25 x 6 x 8
Product series
Shank size 10 x 10 mm
Modular
Design for knurling wheels